9/10/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$31.94

$253.44

$285.38

$285.38

Drawer

$28.87

$28.87

$28.87

$314.25

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($340.81) ($7.00) 61
$0.00 $0.00 ($128.06) ($19.50) 37
$0.00 $0.00 ($468.87) ($26.50) 98
$0.00 $0.00 ($468.87) ($26.50) 98
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($15.63) $0.00 6
$0.00 $0.00 ($15.63) $0.00 6
$0.00 $0.00 ($15.63) $0.00 6
($484.50) ($26.50) 104

Handle Net Handle
$379.75 $372.75
$401.00 $381.50
$780.75 $754.25
$780.75 $754.25
Handle Net Handle
$44.50 $44.50
$44.50 $44.50
$44.50 $44.50
$825.25 $798.75

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



