Drawer Report By Satellite

Ω	/1	Λ	121	\cap	വ
9		11	/ /.	w	19

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$31.94	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$340.81)	(\$7.00)	61	\$379.75	\$372.75	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$253.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$128.06)	(\$19.50)	37	\$401.00	\$381.50	\$0.00	
<u>Tern</u>	ninal Number 1026	\$285.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$468.87)	(\$26.50)	98	\$780.75	\$754.25	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	1 HUDDLE	\$285.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$468.87)	(\$26.50)	98	\$780.75	\$754.25	\$0.00	
MOOGE											

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	415 FOWLE	\$28.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$15.63)	\$0.00	6	\$44.50	\$44.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Ter</u>	minal Number 1028	\$28.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$15.63)	\$0.00	6	\$44.50	\$44.50	\$0.00	
Locatio	on MOOSE	\$28.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$15.63)	\$0.00	6	\$44.50	\$44.50	\$0.00	
Total	ls:	\$314.25			(\$484.50)	(\$26.50)	104	\$825.25	\$798.75		